
SALVETTI GIANLUCA - STAGETTI ENRICO 40 27

LARINI FABRIZIO - NAVARI ANDREA 42 31

BENELLI GABRIELE - TURCHETTI ANDREA 35 19

ADDANTE EMILIO - ANTONELLI LAURA 36 23

CIOGLI CLAUDIO - RIVOLTELLA MAURIZIO 36 23

NAPOLEONE DOMENICO - ORSINI FRANCO 32 23

AMOROSO ANTONELLO - MANGONI SIMONE 32 17

DE CASTRO MASSIMILIANO - LO PRIORE ARTURO 34 22

TOT L

58

46

39

42

NOMINATIVI P NETTI P LORDI TOT N

82

68

66

71

VILLA GREY 

EMEC

ARC REAL ESTATE

MULLIGAN RAVENNA

SQUADRA


